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Staff Training
Meet The Teacher

First Day of School
Meet the Teacher

First Day of School
Labor Day

Picture Day
Picture Day

Staff In-service Day
Early Dismissal
Thanksgiving

Early Dismissal
Christmas Holidays

Open Enrollment Begins
Staff In-service Day

Classes Resume
Martin Luther King Day

Staff In-service Day
Staff In-service Day

Spring Break
Summer Camp Enrollment

Good Friday Holiday
Easter Monday

Last Day of School
Preschool Graduation

Last Day of School
Teacher In-service

Memorial Day
Summer Camp #1

2025-2026
ACADEMIC 
CALENDAR

AUGUST 2025

SEPTEMBER 2025

OCTOBER 2025

NOVEMBER 2025

DECEMBER 2025

JANUARY 2026

FEBRUARY 2026

MARCH 2026

APRIL 2026

MAY 2026

4-7 Aug.
11 Aug.

12 Aug.
25 Aug.

26 Aug.
1 Sep.
1 Oct.

2 Oct.
10 Oct.
21 Nov.

24-28 Nov.
19 Dec.

22 Dec.-2 Jan.
1 Jan.
5 Jan.
6 Jan.

19 Jan.
13 Feb.
6 Mar.

9-13 Mar.
16 Mar.

   3 Apr.
6 Apr.

14 May

21 May
22 May
25 May

26-29 May

Annual training
FT classes
8:45-10:45am
FT classes
PT classes
8:45 - 10:45am
PT classes
School holiday
FT & M-W 2s
PT & T-Th 2s
Student holiday
Dismiss at 12:00pm
School holiday
Dismiss at 12:00pm
School holiday
Online only
Student holiday
All students
School holiday
Student holiday
Student holiday
School holiday
Online only
School holiday
School holiday
PT classes
K4 & Bridge classes 
at 10am
Dismiss at 12:00pm
Student holiday
School holiday
4 days

Providing quality, Kingdom education to the next generation, empowering themProviding quality, Kingdom education to the next generation, empowering them
to make disciples of Jesus at home, in society, and through the church.to make disciples of Jesus at home, in society, and through the church.

Bay Area Church
& Christian School

4800 West Main Street
League City, TX 77573

FT: Full-time     PT: Part-time



Calendar of Events

Student/Teacher Holiday

Teacher & Staff Workday/
Student Holiday

Staff Training
Meet The Teacher

First Day of School
Meet the Teacher

First Day of School
Labor Day

Picture Day
Picture Day

Staff In-service Day
Early Dismissal

Thanksgiving Break
Early Dismissal

Christmas Holidays
Open Enrollment Begins

Staff In-service Day
Classes Resume

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
President’s Day

Staff In-service Day
Spring Break

Summer Camp Enrollment
Good Friday 

Easter Monday
Last Day of School

Preschool Graduation
Last Day of School
Teacher In-service
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ACADEMIC 
CALENDAR
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3-6 Aug.
10 Aug.

11 Aug.
24 Aug.

25 Aug.
7 Sep.
5 Oct.
6 Oct.
9 Oct.

20 Nov.
23-27 Nov.

18 Dec.
21 Dec. -1 Jan.

1 Jan.
4 Jan.
5 Jan.
18 Jan.
15 Feb.
5 Mar.

8-12 Mar.
15 Mar.

 26 Mar.
29 Mar.
13 May

20 May
21 May

Annual Training
FT Classes
8:45-10:45am
FT Classes
PT Classes
8:45 - 10:45am
PT Classes
School Holiday
FT & M-W 2s
PT & T-Th 2s
Student Holiday
Dismiss at 12pm
School Holiday
Dismiss at 12pm
School Holiday
Online Only
Student Holiday
All Students
School Holiday
School Holiday
Student Holiday
School Holiday
Online Only
School Holiday
School Holiday
PT Classes
K4 Classes at 10am
Dismiss at 12pm
Student Holiday

Providing quality, Kingdom education to the next generation, empowering them
to make disciples of Jesus at home, in society, and through the church.
Providing quality, Kingdom education to the next generation, empowering them
to make disciples of Jesus at home, in society, and through the church.

Bay Area Church
& Christian School

4800 West Main Street
League City, TX 77573

FT: Full-time     PT: Part-time

Meet the Teacher
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