



AUGUST 2025

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

SEPTEMBER 2025

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

OCTOBER 2025

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

NOVEMBER 2025

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

DECEMBER 2025

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

Calendar of Events

4-7 Aug.	Staff Training	Annual training
11 Aug.	Meet The Teacher	FT classes 8:45-10:45am
12 Aug.	First Day of School	FT classes
25 Aug.	Meet the Teacher	PT classes 8:45 - 10:45am
26 Aug.	First Day of School	PT classes
1 Sep.	Labor Day	School holiday
1 Oct.	Picture Day	FT & M-W 2s
2 Oct.	Picture Day	PT & T-Th 2s
10 Oct.	Staff In-service Day	Student holiday
21 Nov.	Early Dismissal	Dismiss at 12:00pm
24-28 Nov.	Thanksgiving	School holiday
19 Dec.	Early Dismissal	Dismiss at 12:00pm
22 Dec.-2 Jan.	Christmas Holidays	School holiday
1 Jan.	Open Enrollment Begins	Online only
5 Jan.	Staff In-service Day	Student holiday
6 Jan.	Classes Resume	All students
19 Jan.	Martin Luther King Day	School holiday
13 Feb.	Staff In-service Day	Student holiday
6 Mar.	Staff In-service Day	Student holiday
9-13 Mar.	Spring Break	School holiday
16 Mar.	Summer Camp Enrollment	Online only
3 Apr.	Good Friday Holiday	School holiday
6 Apr.	Easter Monday	School holiday
14 May	Last Day of School	PT classes
	Preschool Graduation	K4 & Bridge classes at 10am
21 May	Last Day of School	Dismiss at 12:00pm
22 May	Teacher In-service	Student holiday
25 May	Memorial Day	School holiday
26-29 May	Summer Camp #1	4 days

FT: Full-time PT: Part-time

Student/Teacher Holiday

Summer Camp

Teacher & Staff Workday/
Student Holiday

JANUARY 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

FEBRUARY 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

MARCH 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

APRIL 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

MAY 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						



AUGUST 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

SEPTEMBER 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

OCTOBER 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

NOVEMBER 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

DECEMBER 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

Calendar of Events

3-6 Aug.	Staff Training	Annual Training
10 Aug.	Meet The Teacher	FT Classes 8:45-10:45am
11 Aug.	First Day of School	FT Classes
24 Aug.	Meet the Teacher	PT Classes 8:45 - 10:45am
25 Aug.	First Day of School	PT Classes
7 Sep.	Labor Day	School Holiday
5 Oct.	Picture Day	FT & M-W 2s
6 Oct.	Picture Day	PT & T-Th 2s
9 Oct.	Staff In-service Day	Student Holiday
20 Nov.	Early Dismissal	Dismiss at 12pm
23-27 Nov.	Thanksgiving Break	School Holiday
18 Dec.	Early Dismissal	Dismiss at 12pm
21 Dec. -1 Jan.	Christmas Holidays	School Holiday
1 Jan.	Open Enrollment Begins	Online Only
4 Jan.	Staff In-service Day	Student Holiday
5 Jan.	Classes Resume	All Students
18 Jan.	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	School Holiday
15 Feb.	President's Day	School Holiday
5 Mar.	Staff In-service Day	Student Holiday
8-12 Mar.	Spring Break	School Holiday
15 Mar.	Summer Camp Enrollment	Online Only
26 Mar.	Good Friday	School Holiday
29 Mar.	Easter Monday	School Holiday
13 May	Last Day of School	PT Classes
	Preschool Graduation	K4 Classes at 10am
20 May	Last Day of School	Dismiss at 12pm
21 May	Teacher In-service	Student Holiday

JANUARY 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

FEBRUARY 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

MARCH 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

APRIL 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

MAY 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					